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Date Start Event Name Description Location School
Status

Depart

Tue 09/05/2017 3:30 pm SK Boys Tennis (V/JV) vs. Gig Harbor SKHS Tennis Courts Home
Wed 09/06/2017 6:00 pm SKHS Fall Sports - Parent / Player meeting SKHS Stage 2 Neutral
Thu 09/07/2017 3:30 pm SK Boys Tennis (V/JV) vs. Curtis SKHS Tennis Courts Home
Tue 09/12/2017 3:30 pm SK Boys Tennis (JV/V) vs. Bellarmine Prep SKHS Tennis Courts Home
Thu 09/14/2017 3:30 pm SK Boys Tennis (JV/V) vs. Vashon SKHS Tennis Courts Home
Tue 09/19/2017 3:30 pm SK Boys Tennis (JV) vs. Puyallup SKHS Tennis Courts Home
Tue 09/19/2017 3:30 pm SK Boys Tennis (V) @ Puyallup Puyallup High School Away
Thu 09/21/2017 3:30 pm SK Boys Tennis (V/JV) @ GK Graham-Kapowsin High

School
Away 1:30 pm

Fri 09/22/2017 3:30 pm SK Boys Tennis (V/JV) @ Curtis Curtis High School Away
Tue 09/26/2017 3:30 pm SK Boys Tennis (V/JV) vs. Olympia SKHS Tennis Courts Home
Wed 09/27/2017 3:30 pm SK Boys Tennis (V/JV) @ Peninsula Peninsula High School Away 2:20 pm
Sat 09/30/2017 10:00 am SK Boys Tennis (V/JV) @ Vashon Vashon Island High School Away 8:30 am
Tue 10/03/2017 3:30 pm SK Boys Tennis (JV) vs. Emerald Ridge SKHS Tennis Courts Home
Tue 10/03/2017 3:30 pm SK Boys Tennis (V) @ Emerald Ridge Emerald Ridge High School Away
Thu 10/05/2017 3:30 pm SK Boys Tennis (JV) vs. Rogers SKHS Tennis Courts Home
Thu 10/05/2017 3:30 pm SK Boys Tennis (V) @ Rogers Rogers High School Away
Fri 10/06/2017 3:30 pm SK Boys Tennis (JV) vs. Puyallup SKHS Tennis Courts Home
Mon 10/09/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Tennis - individual / group photos SKHS Tennis Courts Neutral
Tue 10/10/2017 3:30 pm SK Boys Tennis (V/JV) vs. Sumner SKHS Tennis Courts Home
Mon 10/16/2017 2:00 pm SK Boys Tennis - SPSL Prelims Bellarmine Preparatory School Away
Tue 10/17/2017 2:00 pm SK Boys Tennis - SPSL Prelims Bellarmine Preparatory School Away
Fri 10/20/2017 TBD SK Boys Tennis - SPSL league tournament University of Puget Sound Neutral TBD
Sat 10/21/2017 TBD SK Boys Tennis - SPSL league tournament University of Puget Sound Neutral TBD
Fri 10/27/2017 7:30 am SK Boys Tennis - WCD 4A Championships Boeing Employee's Tennis

Club
Away

Sat 10/28/2017 7:30 am SK Boys Tennis - WCD 4A Championships Boeing Employee's Tennis
Club

Away


